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 APPLICANT Rep. and Address for Service 
 
 
 Enbridge Gas Inc. Rakesh Torul 
 
 Technical Manager 
 Enbridge Gas Inc. 
 500 Consumers Road 
 Toronto, ON  M2J 1P8 
 
 Tel: 416-753-7818 
 Fax: 416-495-6072 
 rakesh.torul@enbridge.com 
 
 
 
  Stephanie Allman 
 Regulatory Coordinator 
 Enbridge Gas Distribution Inc. 
 
 500 Consumers Rd. 
 Toronto  ON  M2J 1P8 
 Tel: 416-753-7805 
 Fax: 416-495-6072 
 egiregulatoryproceedings@enbridge.com 
 
 
 APPLICANT COUNSEL 
 
 David Stevens 
 Aird & Berlis LLP 
 
 BCE Place 
 181 Bay Street, Suite 1800 
 P. O. Box 754 
 Toronto  ON  M5J 2T9 
 Tel: 416-865-7783 
 Fax: 416-863-1515 
 dstevens@airdberlis.com 
 
  

mailto:rakesh.torul@enbridge.com
mailto:egiregulatoryproceedings@enbridge.com
mailto:dstevens@airdberlis.com
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APPLICANT COUNSEL 
 Fred Cass 
 Aird & Berlis LLP 
 
 Suite 1800, P.O. Box 754 
 Brookfield Place, 181 Bay Street 
 Toronto  ON  M5J 2T9 
 Tel: 416-865-7742 
 Fax: 416-863-1515 
 fcass@airdberlis.com 

 

 
 INTERVENORS Rep. and Address for Service 
 
 
 Building Owners and  Thomas Brett 
 Managers Association  
 Toronto 
 Partner 
 Fogler, Rubinoff LLP 
 
 77 King Street West 
 Suite 3000 
 Toronto  ON  M5K 1G8 
 Tel: 416-941-8861 
 tbrett@foglers.com 

 
 Marion Fraser 
 President 
 Fraser & Company 
 
 65 Harbour Square 
 Suite 1005 
 Toronto  ON  M5J 2L4 
 Tel: 416-941-9729 
 marion.fraser@rogers.com 

mailto:fcass@airdberlis.com
mailto:tbrett@foglers.com
mailto:marion.fraser@rogers.com
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 Canadian Manufacturers &  Alex Greco 
 Exporters 
 Director, Manufacturing Policy 
 Canadian Manufacturers & Exporters 
 
 55 Standish Court 
 Suite 620 
 Mississauga  ON  L5R 4B2 
 Tel: 905-672-3466 
 Fax: 905-672-1764 
 alex.greco@cme-mec.ca 

 
 Emma Blanchard 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
 
 100 Queen Street 
 Suite 1300 
 Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
 Tel: 613-369-4755 
 Fax: 613-230-8842 
 eblanchard@blg.com 

 
 Scott Pollock 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
 
 100 Queen Street 
 Suite 1300 
 Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
 Tel: 613-787-3541 
 Fax: 613-230-8842 
 spollock@blg.com 
 
 
 Consumers Council of  Julie Girvan 
 Canada 
 Consultant 
 Consumers Council of Canada 
 
 J. E. Girvan Enterprises 
 62 Hillsdale Ave. East 
 Toronto  ON  M4S 1T5 
 Tel: 416-322-7936 
 Fax: 416-322-9703 
 jgirvan@uniserve.com 

mailto:alex.greco@cmemec.ca
mailto:eblanchard@blg.com
mailto:spollock@blg.com
mailto:jgirvan@uniserve.com
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 Energy Probe Research  Roger Higgin 
 Foundation 
 SPA Inc.  
 15 Malabar Place 
 Toronto  ON  M3B 1A4 
 Tel: 416-391-0738 
 spainc@rogers.com 

 
 Tom Ladanyi 
 TL Energy Regulatory Consultants Inc. 
 
 41 Divadale Drive 
 Toronto  ON  M4G 2N7 
 Tel: 416-423-3685 
 tom.ladanyi@rogers.com 

 
 Federation of Rental-housing  Dwayne Quinn 
 Providers of Ontario 
 Principal 
 DR Quinn & Associates Ltd. 
 
 130 Muscovey Drive 
 Elmira  on  N3B 3B7 
 Tel: 519-500-1022 
 drquinn@rogers.com 
 

 

Industrial Gas Users  Ian Mondrow 
Association 
 Gowling WLG  
 Suite 1600, 1 First Canadian Place 
 100 King Street West 
 Toronto  ON  M5X 1G5 
 Tel: 416-369-4670 
 Fax: 416-862-7661 
 ian.mondrow@gowlingwlg.com 
  

mailto:spainc@rogers.com
mailto:tom.ladanyi@rogers.com
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mailto:ian.mondrow@gowlingwlg.com
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Industrial Gas Users Shahrzad Rahbar 
Association 
 President 
 Industrial Gas Users Association 
 
 260 Centrum Boulevard 
 Suite 202 
 Orleans  ON  K1E 3P4 
 Tel: 613-236-8021 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 srahbar@igua.ca 
 

 London Property  Randy Aiken 
 Management Association 
 Aiken & Associates  
 578 McNaugton Ave. W. 
 Chatham  ON  N7L 4J6 
 Tel: 519-351-8624 
 randy.aiken@sympatico.ca 
 
 
 Ontario Greenhouse  Nathan Warkentin 
 Vegetable Growers 
 Energy and Environment Analyst 
 Ontario Greenhouse Vegetable Growers 
 
 32 Seneca Road 
 Leamington  ON  N8H 5H7 
 Tel: 519-326-2604 
 n.warkentin@ontariogreenhouse.com 
 
Ontario Greenhouse 
Vegetable Growers 
 Michael Buonaguro 
 Counsel 
 Ontario Greenhouse Vegetable Growers 
 
 24 Humber Trail 
 Toronto  ON  M6S 4C1 
 Tel: 416-767-1666 
 Fax: 416-767-1666 
 mrb@mrb-law.com 

 

mailto:srahbar@igua.ca
mailto:randy.aiken@sympatico.ca
mailto:n.warkentin@ontariogreenhouse.com
mailto:mrb@mrblaw.com
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 School Energy Coalition Wayne McNally 
 SEC Coordinator 
 Ontario Education Services Corporation 
 439 University Avenue, 18th Floor 
 Toronto  ON  M5G 1Y8 
 
 Tel: 416-340-2540 
 Fax: 416-340-7571 
 wayne.mcnally@oesc-cseo.org 
 
 
  Mark Rubenstein 
 Counsel 
 Shepherd Rubenstein Professional Corporation 
 
 2200 Yonge Street, Suite 1302 
 Toronto  ON  M4S 2C6 
 Tel: 647-483-0113 
 Fax: 416-483-3305 
 mark@shepherdrubenstein.com 

 
 Jay Shepherd 
 Counsel 
 Shepherd Rubenstein Professional Corporation 
 
 2200 Yonge Street, Suite 1302 
 Toronto  ON  M4S 2C6 
 Tel: 416-804-2767 
 jay@shepherdrubenstein.com 

 

mailto:wayne.mcnally@oesccseo.org
mailto:mark@shepherdrubenstein.com
mailto:jay@shepherdrubenstein.com
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 Six Nations Natural Gas  Nick Petruzzella 
 Company Limited 
 Six Nations Natural Gas Company Limited  
 1953 Fourth Line 
 P.O. Box 300 
 Oshweken  ON  N0A 1M0 
 Tel: 519-445-4213 
 Fax: 519-445-4313 
 nick@sixnatgas.com 

 
 Linda Wainewright 
 Wainewright Consulting Ltd. 
 
 1455 Eddie Shain Dr. 
 Oakville  ON  L6J 7C3 
 Tel: 905-467-6997 
 wainewright@sympatico.ca 
 
 
 The Corporation of the City  Jaya Chatterjee 
 of Kitchener 
 Regulatory Analyst 
 The Corporation of the City of Kitchener - Utilities  
 Division 
 131 Goodrich Drive 
 Kitchener  ON  N2C 2E8 
 Tel: 519-741-2600  Ext: 4629 
 jaya.chatterjee@kitchener.ca 
 
 
 Greg St. Louis 
 Director 
 The Corporation of the City of Kitchener -  
 Utilities Division 
 131 Goodrich Dr. 
 Kitchener  ON  N2C 2E8 
 Tel: 519-741-2600  Ext: 4538 
 Fax: 519-741-2633 
 regulatory@kitchener.ca 

 

mailto:nick@sixnatgas.com
mailto:wainewright@sympatico.ca
mailto:jaya.chatterjee@kitchener.ca
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 TransCanada PipeLines  Matthew Ducharme 
 Limited 
 Senior Legal Counsel 
 TransCanada PipeLines Limited 
 
 450 - 1st Street SW 
 Calgary  AB  T2P 5H1 
 Tel: 403-920-2563 
 Fax: 403-920-2354 
 matthew_ducharme@tcenergy.com 
 
  
 Mattew Wharton 
 Senior Regulatory Analyst 
 Regulatory Research & Analysis 
 TransCanada Pipelines Limited 
 450 - 1st Street SW 
 Calgary  AB  T2P 5H1 
 Tel: 403-920-2563 
 Fax: 403-920-2354 
 matthew_wharton@tcenergy.com 
 
 
Vulnerable Energy  John Lawford 
 Consumers Coalition 
 Counsel, Regulatory and Public Policy 
 Public Interest Advocacy Centre 
 
 2-285 McLeod Street 
 Ottawa  ON  K2P 1A1 
 Tel: 613-562-4002  Ext: 25 
 jlawford@piac.ca 

 
 Mark Garner 
 Consultant - Project Manager 
 Consultant 
 
 647 Broadway Avenue 
 Toronto  ON  M4G 2S8 
 Tel: 647-408-4501 
 markgarner@rogers.com 

mailto:matthew_ducharme@tcenergy.com
mailto:matthew_wharton@tcenergy.com
mailto:jlawford@piac.ca
mailto:markgarner@rogers.com

